
WHAT'S HAPPENING
AT THE LIBRARY

Construction Zones: STEM Activities for Families (ages 3 and up)

Saturday, January 4: 11 am - 2 pm

 

It's Snow Time! - STEM Program and Craft (grades K-5)

Monday, January 6: 7 - 8 pm

Registration opens on Monday, December 16.

 

Let's Cook: Chinese New Year Tasting Party (grades 3-5)

Tuesday, January 7: 4 - 5 pm

Registration opens on Tuesday, December 17.

 

Tween Advisory Board (grades 4-6)

Thursday, January 9: 4 - 5 pm

Registration now open.

 

"Treasure Island" - Performance (families)

Saturday, January 11: 3 - 3:45 pm

Registration opens on Saturday, December 21.

 

Read to a Therapy Dog (grades K-4)

Monday, January 13: 4:30 - 5:30 pm

Registration opens on Monday, December 23 by phone or in person.

 

Drop-In Craft: Snowman (ages 3 and up)

Wednesday, January 15: 3:30 - 7 pm

Saturday, January 18: 11 am - 3 pm

 

Exploring Tangrams: Lunar New Year, The Year of the Rat

(grades K-5)

Thursday, January 16: 4 - 4:45 pm 

Registration opens on Thursday, December 26.

 

Teen Leadership Academy (grades 7-12)

Thursday, January 16: 7 - 8 pm

Registration now open.

Baby Storytime - Story and Play (birth - 18 months)

Tuesday, January 21: 10 - 10:30 am

Tuesday, January 28: 10 - 10:30 am

 

Chess Club (grades K-5)

Tuesday, January 21: 4:30 - 5:30 pm

Registration now open.

 

Toddler Storytime - Story and Play (ages 18 months - 3 years)

Wednesday, January 22: 10 - 10:30 am

Thursday, January 23: 10 - 10:30 am

Wednesday, January 29: 10 - 10:30 am

Thursday, January 30: 10 - 10:30 am

 

Family Storytime - Pajama Time (families with children)

Wednesday, January 22: 6:30 - 7 pm

Wednesday, January 29: 6:30 - 7 pm

 

Preschool Storytime - Story and Craft (ages 3-5 years)

Thursday, January 23: 11 - 11:45 am

Thursday, January 30: 11 - 11:45 am

Registration opens on Thursday, January 2.

 

Tween Book Club: "Out of My Mind" by Sharon Draper

(grades 4-6)

Thursday, January 23: 4 - 5 pm

Registration opens on Thursday, December 12.

 

LEGO® Club (grades K-5)

Saturday, January 25: 11 am - 12 pm

Registration now open.

 

Explore family-friendly programs this January at your library.

The Art Space at Warren Township Library Showcase Exhibit: LEGO® Creations by William Mahon

On exhibit through January 31.

For more information visit our website
sclibnj.org or call Warren Twp. Library's 

Youth Services desk 908-458-8454


